23(VIII) OF THE DEBTS RECOVERY
TRIBUNAL (PROCEDURE)

RULES 1993
WHEREAS, the Applicant has instituted an
application Under Section 19, of the
Recovery of Debts due to Banks and
Financial Institutions act, 1993, against you
for recovery of a sum of Rs.20,24,259.31
(Rupees Twenty Lakhs Twenty Four
Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Nine
and Paise Thirty One Only) and other
relief’s.
The above Defendant is therefore, hereby
directed to appear before the Tribunal in
person or through an Advocate or through
authorised agents in support of their
defense to show cause within 30 days from